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19 of 19 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

Party Distribution

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19

NON-PARTISAN 35 0.41%
REPUBLICAN PARTY 7,678 90.41%
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 769 9.06%
LIBERTARIAN PARTY 10 0.12%

8,492Total Votes

100.00%

Total Ballots

US SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JOSH HAWLEY 6,525 100.00%

6,525Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

DARRELL LEON McCLANAHAN
III

86 1.16%

JEREMY GUNDEL 36 0.48%
BILL EIGEL 2,109 28.35%
ROBERT JAMES OLSON 25 0.34%
JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT 1,581 21.26%
MIKE KEHOE 3,381 45.46%
CHRIS WRIGHT 64 0.86%
DARREN L GRANT 29 0.39%
AMBER THOMSEN 127 1.71%

7,438Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

HOLLY REHDER 4,428 60.19%
DAVE WASINGER 1,187 16.13%
LINCOLN HOUGH 1,082 14.71%
PAUL BERRY III 130 1.77%
TIM BAKER 345 4.69%
MATTHEW E. PORTER 185 2.51%

7,357Total Votes

100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

VALENTINA GOMEZ 489 7.18%
SHANE SCHOELLER 644 9.46%
DENNY HOSKINS 1,543 22.66%
ADAM J. SCHWADRON 429 6.30%
JAMIE CORLEY 451 6.62%
DEAN PLOCHER 1,712 25.14%
MARY ELIZABETH COLEMAN 580 8.52%
MIKE CARTER 962 14.13%

6,810Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

CODY SMITH 1,240 17.68%
ANDREW KOENIG 1,184 16.88%
LORI ROOK 848 12.09%
VIVEK MALEK 3,557 50.71%
TINA GOODRICK 150 2.14%
KARAN PUJJI 35 0.50%

7,014Total Votes

100.00%
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ATTORNEY GENERAL
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

WILL SCHARF 2,235 32.43%
ANDREW BAILEY 4,657 67.57%

6,892Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JASON SMITH 6,187 85.53%
JAMES SNIDER 665 9.19%
GRANT HEITHOLD 382 5.28%

7,234Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 27
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JACOB TURNER 1,972 26.35%
JAMIE BURGER 4,387 58.63%
CHRISTINA (CHRIS) DODSON
DINKINS

1,124 15.02%

7,483Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 148
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

DAVID A DOLAN 4,264 57.63%
GARY SENCIBOY 3,135 42.37%

7,399Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 33
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

ZAC HORACK 6,382 100.00%

6,382Total Votes

100.00%

COMMISSION FIRST DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

WILL WATSON 357 12.50%
MICHAEL WILLIAMS 589 20.62%
DAVID F. HOUGH 1,009 35.33%
JOHN KLUEPPEL 830 29.06%
JIM SIMMONS SR. 71 2.49%

2,856Total Votes

100.00%

COMMISSION SECOND DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

JOSHUA GLASTETTER 435 9.42%
RANDY W. SENCIBOY 682 14.77%
CHASE ASMUS 1,654 35.83%
STEVE MINNER 474 10.27%
ROBERT (BOB) GRAVIETT 223 4.83%
ROBERT HINKEBEIN 1,148 24.87%

4,616Total Votes

100.00%
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SHERIFF
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

WESLEY C. (WES) DRURY 2,553 33.75%
DERICK WHEETLEY 2,725 36.02%
HUNTER JUDEN 2,287 30.23%

7,565Total Votes

100.00%

ASSESSOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

CARLA ESSNER 6,557 100.00%

6,557Total Votes

100.00%

CORONER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JOHN CODY CAUDLE 3,737 52.16%
SCOTT BRANAM 3,427 47.84%

7,164Total Votes

100.00%

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

KAREN R. DIRNBERGER 6,456 100.00%

6,456Total Votes

100.00%

US SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

KARLA MAY 344 46.99%
DECEMBER L. HARMON 111 15.16%
LUCAS KUNCE 255 34.84%
MITA BISWAS 22 3.01%

732Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

ERIC MORRISON 147 19.89%
CRYSTAL QUADE 235 31.80%
SHERYL GLADNEY 72 9.74%
HOLLIS L LASTER 50 6.77%
MIKE HAMRA 235 31.80%

739Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

RICHARD BROWN 421 58.72%
ANASTASIA SYES 296 41.28%

717Total Votes

100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

MONIQUE WILLIAMS 276 38.60%
BARBARA PHIFER 262 36.64%
HALEY JACOBSON 177 24.76%

715Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE TREASURER
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

MARK OSMACK 678 100.00%

678Total Votes

100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

ELAD JONATHAN GROSS 683 100.00%

683Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

RANDI McCALLIAN 495 69.04%
FRANKLIN DELANO ROTH II 222 30.96%

717Total Votes

100.00%

COMMISSION SECOND DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

RICK VANDEVEN 251 100.00%

251Total Votes

100.00%

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

JASMINE SALES 236 62.60%
CONSTANCE E. BRANION 138 36.60%
WRITE IN 3 0.80%

377Total Votes

100.00%

US SENATOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

W.C. YOUNG 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

BILL SLANTZ 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

KEN IVERSON 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%
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SECRETARY OF STATE
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

CARL HERMAN FREESE 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JOHN A. HARTWIG, JR. 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

RYAN L. MUNRO 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

JAKE DAWSON 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

YES 3,607 43.93%
NO 4,603 56.07%

8,210Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

YES 3,949 48.64%
NO 4,169 51.36%

8,118Total Votes

100.00%

SCOTT COUNTY RURAL FPD PROPOSITION SAFETY

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

YES 723 64.50%
NO 398 35.50%

1,121Total Votes

100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOSH
HAWLEY

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1279 36.92% 3464 974 974 100.00%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 630 24.80% 2540 498 498 100.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 306 25.39% 1205 209 209 100.00%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 209 10.23% 2044 67 67 100.00%
MINER 1525 418 27.41% 1525 342 342 100.00%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 192 43.15% 445 135 135 100.00%
BENTON 2026 745 36.77% 2026 601 601 100.00%
BLODGETT 1569 559 35.63% 1569 450 450 100.00%
CHAFFEE 2486 729 29.32% 2486 590 590 100.00%
COMMERCE 459 180 39.22% 459 142 142 100.00%
DIEHLSTADT 259 90 34.75% 259 75 75 100.00%
KELSO 1161 560 48.23% 1161 439 439 100.00%
MORLEY 640 235 36.72% 640 177 177 100.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 327 63.13% 518 255 255 100.00%
ORAN 1335 609 45.62% 1335 493 493 100.00%
PERKINS 121 58 47.93% 121 42 42 100.00%
SCOTT CITY 3346 904 27.02% 3346 700 700 100.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 24 - 0 20 20 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 438 - 0 316 316 100.00%
Total 25143 8492 33.77% 25143 6525 6525 100.00%
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GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DARRELL
LEON
McCLANAHAN

JEREMY
GUNDEL BILL EIGEL

ROBERT
JAMES
OLSON

JOHN R. (JAY)
ASHCROFT MIKE KEHOE

CHRIS
WRIGHT

DARREN L
GRANT

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1120 3 0.27% 6 0.54% 257 22.95% 0 - 209 18.66% 616 55.00% 6 0.54% 5 0.45%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 553 8 1.45% 1 0.18% 113 20.43% 1 0.18% 136 24.59% 273 49.37% 8 1.45% 3 0.54%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 238 4 1.68% 1 0.42% 78 32.77% 2 0.84% 60 25.21% 90 37.82% 0 - 0 -
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 79 1 1.27% 1 1.27% 14 17.72% 0 - 25 31.65% 32 40.51% 3 3.80% 1 1.27%
MINER 1525 375 5 1.33% 2 0.53% 111 29.60% 1 0.27% 95 25.33% 153 40.80% 1 0.27% 1 0.27%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 155 1 0.65% 0 - 39 25.16% 0 - 42 27.10% 69 44.52% 3 1.94% 1 0.65%
BENTON 2026 685 8 1.17% 3 0.44% 191 27.88% 1 0.15% 116 16.93% 336 49.05% 3 0.44% 2 0.29%
BLODGETT 1569 504 8 1.59% 5 0.99% 136 26.98% 3 0.60% 106 21.03% 241 47.82% 1 0.20% 1 0.20%
CHAFFEE 2486 656 14 2.13% 6 0.91% 221 33.69% 5 0.76% 155 23.63% 231 35.21% 7 1.07% 4 0.61%
COMMERCE 459 169 2 1.18% 0 - 57 33.73% 0 - 31 18.34% 76 44.97% 1 0.59% 1 0.59%
DIEHLSTADT 259 84 0 - 0 - 24 28.57% 0 - 20 23.81% 36 42.86% 2 2.38% 1 1.19%
KELSO 1161 508 4 0.79% 3 0.59% 146 28.74% 3 0.59% 107 21.06% 237 46.65% 4 0.79% 0 -
MORLEY 640 206 7 3.40% 2 0.97% 77 37.38% 3 1.46% 32 15.53% 76 36.89% 1 0.49% 1 0.49%
NEW HAMBURG 518 303 1 0.33% 2 0.66% 96 31.68% 0 - 46 15.18% 148 48.84% 3 0.99% 3 0.99%
ORAN 1335 571 3 0.53% 2 0.35% 206 36.08% 4 0.70% 95 16.64% 245 42.91% 6 1.05% 2 0.35%
PERKINS 121 50 2 4.00% 0 - 18 36.00% 0 - 4 8.00% 25 50.00% 1 2.00% 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 787 7 0.89% 2 0.25% 250 31.77% 2 0.25% 213 27.06% 285 36.21% 10 1.27% 3 0.38%
CENTRAL POLL 0 22 1 4.55% 0 - 3 13.64% 0 - 8 36.36% 9 40.91% 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 373 7 1.88% 0 - 72 19.30% 0 - 81 21.72% 203 54.42% 4 1.07% 0 -
Total 25143 7438 86 1.16% 36 0.48% 2109 28.35% 25 0.34% 1581 21.26% 3381 45.46% 64 0.86% 29 0.39%
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GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

AMBER
THOMSEN

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1120 18 1.61%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 553 10 1.81%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 238 3 1.26%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 79 2 2.53%
MINER 1525 375 6 1.60%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 155 0 -
BENTON 2026 685 25 3.65%
BLODGETT 1569 504 3 0.60%
CHAFFEE 2486 656 13 1.98%
COMMERCE 459 169 1 0.59%
DIEHLSTADT 259 84 1 1.19%
KELSO 1161 508 4 0.79%
MORLEY 640 206 7 3.40%
NEW HAMBURG 518 303 4 1.32%
ORAN 1335 571 8 1.40%
PERKINS 121 50 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 787 15 1.91%
CENTRAL POLL 0 22 1 4.55%
ABSENTEE 0 373 6 1.61%
Total 25143 7438 127 1.71%
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

HOLLY
REHDER

DAVE
WASINGER

LINCOLN
HOUGH

PAUL BERRY
III TIM BAKER

MATTHEW E.
PORTER

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1115 704 63.14% 152 13.63% 170 15.25% 11 0.99% 58 5.20% 20 1.79%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 551 341 61.89% 71 12.89% 97 17.60% 10 1.81% 25 4.54% 7 1.27%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 239 131 54.81% 53 22.18% 33 13.81% 2 0.84% 14 5.86% 6 2.51%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 79 57 72.15% 10 12.66% 4 5.06% 0 - 3 3.80% 5 6.33%
MINER 1525 379 253 66.75% 56 14.78% 51 13.46% 2 0.53% 10 2.64% 7 1.85%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 150 89 59.33% 21 14.00% 32 21.33% 1 0.67% 3 2.00% 4 2.67%
BENTON 2026 673 413 61.37% 105 15.60% 96 14.26% 20 2.97% 30 4.46% 9 1.34%
BLODGETT 1569 505 334 66.14% 66 13.07% 75 14.85% 5 0.99% 18 3.56% 7 1.39%
CHAFFEE 2486 646 340 52.63% 135 20.90% 79 12.23% 20 3.10% 45 6.97% 27 4.18%
COMMERCE 459 164 99 60.37% 27 16.46% 16 9.76% 7 4.27% 8 4.88% 7 4.27%
DIEHLSTADT 259 82 53 64.63% 15 18.29% 11 13.41% 0 - 3 3.66% 0 -
KELSO 1161 505 293 58.02% 87 17.23% 78 15.45% 13 2.57% 21 4.16% 13 2.57%
MORLEY 640 208 112 53.85% 39 18.75% 24 11.54% 1 0.48% 17 8.17% 15 7.21%
NEW HAMBURG 518 292 191 65.41% 38 13.01% 40 13.70% 8 2.74% 6 2.05% 9 3.08%
ORAN 1335 546 251 45.97% 116 21.25% 118 21.61% 12 2.20% 29 5.31% 20 3.66%
PERKINS 121 49 20 40.82% 14 28.57% 6 12.24% 1 2.04% 4 8.16% 4 8.16%
SCOTT CITY 3346 778 509 65.42% 120 15.42% 91 11.70% 12 1.54% 35 4.50% 11 1.41%
CENTRAL POLL 0 21 11 52.38% 3 14.29% 3 14.29% 1 4.76% 1 4.76% 2 9.52%
ABSENTEE 0 375 227 60.53% 59 15.73% 58 15.47% 4 1.07% 15 4.00% 12 3.20%
Total 25143 7357 4428 60.19% 1187 16.13% 1082 14.71% 130 1.77% 345 4.69% 185 2.51%
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SECRETARY OF STATE
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

VALENTINA
GOMEZ

SHANE
SCHOELLER

DENNY
HOSKINS

ADAM J.
SCHWADRON

JAMIE
CORLEY

DEAN
PLOCHER

MARY
ELIZABETH
COLEMAN MIKE CARTER

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1016 67 6.59% 100 9.84% 191 18.80% 104 10.24% 72 7.09% 290 28.54% 85 8.37% 107 10.53%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 509 38 7.47% 72 14.15% 101 19.84% 29 5.70% 24 4.72% 160 31.43% 25 4.91% 60 11.79%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 218 11 5.05% 10 4.59% 49 22.48% 26 11.93% 20 9.17% 50 22.94% 16 7.34% 36 16.51%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 74 13 17.57% 14 18.92% 8 10.81% 8 10.81% 4 5.41% 9 12.16% 9 12.16% 9 12.16%
MINER 1525 358 15 4.19% 38 10.61% 69 19.27% 23 6.42% 31 8.66% 93 25.98% 36 10.06% 53 14.80%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 139 18 12.95% 6 4.32% 24 17.27% 7 5.04% 6 4.32% 41 29.50% 18 12.95% 19 13.67%
BENTON 2026 625 57 9.12% 42 6.72% 150 24.00% 26 4.16% 35 5.60% 170 27.20% 44 7.04% 101 16.16%
BLODGETT 1569 459 29 6.32% 58 12.64% 89 19.39% 39 8.50% 34 7.41% 134 29.19% 25 5.45% 51 11.11%
CHAFFEE 2486 613 60 9.79% 50 8.16% 157 25.61% 30 4.89% 47 7.67% 105 17.13% 66 10.77% 98 15.99%
COMMERCE 459 159 12 7.55% 19 11.95% 50 31.45% 8 5.03% 12 7.55% 30 18.87% 6 3.77% 22 13.84%
DIEHLSTADT 259 73 2 2.74% 16 21.92% 20 27.40% 3 4.11% 6 8.22% 16 21.92% 1 1.37% 9 12.33%
KELSO 1161 467 22 4.71% 26 5.57% 130 27.84% 23 4.93% 28 6.00% 121 25.91% 46 9.85% 71 15.20%
MORLEY 640 194 17 8.76% 14 7.22% 48 24.74% 6 3.09% 23 11.86% 31 15.98% 22 11.34% 33 17.01%
NEW HAMBURG 518 275 9 3.27% 19 6.91% 67 24.36% 9 3.27% 18 6.55% 89 32.36% 20 7.27% 44 16.00%
ORAN 1335 503 42 8.35% 45 8.95% 145 28.83% 21 4.17% 25 4.97% 118 23.46% 42 8.35% 65 12.92%
PERKINS 121 46 0 - 4 8.70% 19 41.30% 2 4.35% 4 8.70% 11 23.91% 2 4.35% 4 8.70%
SCOTT CITY 3346 719 54 7.51% 68 9.46% 160 22.25% 38 5.29% 45 6.26% 156 21.70% 81 11.27% 117 16.27%
CENTRAL POLL 0 21 3 14.29% 3 14.29% 3 14.29% 2 9.52% 3 14.29% 0 - 2 9.52% 5 23.81%
ABSENTEE 0 342 20 5.85% 40 11.70% 63 18.42% 25 7.31% 14 4.09% 88 25.73% 34 9.94% 58 16.96%
Total 25143 6810 489 7.18% 644 9.46% 1543 22.66% 429 6.30% 451 6.62% 1712 25.14% 580 8.52% 962 14.13%
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STATE TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes CODY SMITH

ANDREW
KOENIG LORI ROOK VIVEK MALEK

TINA
GOODRICK KARAN PUJJI

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1060 179 16.89% 157 14.81% 61 5.75% 635 59.91% 18 1.70% 10 0.94%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 523 78 14.91% 89 17.02% 64 12.24% 279 53.35% 12 2.29% 1 0.19%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 226 36 15.93% 35 15.49% 24 10.62% 124 54.87% 6 2.65% 1 0.44%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 76 25 32.89% 15 19.74% 11 14.47% 20 26.32% 4 5.26% 1 1.32%
MINER 1525 361 70 19.39% 62 17.17% 39 10.80% 184 50.97% 6 1.66% 0 -
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 145 31 21.38% 25 17.24% 17 11.72% 68 46.90% 4 2.76% 0 -
BENTON 2026 656 121 18.45% 107 16.31% 91 13.87% 317 48.32% 14 2.13% 6 0.91%
BLODGETT 1569 470 79 16.81% 67 14.26% 55 11.70% 260 55.32% 8 1.70% 1 0.21%
CHAFFEE 2486 624 107 17.15% 130 20.83% 97 15.54% 271 43.43% 16 2.56% 3 0.48%
COMMERCE 459 156 38 24.36% 40 25.64% 24 15.38% 53 33.97% 1 0.64% 0 -
DIEHLSTADT 259 75 19 25.33% 5 6.67% 14 18.67% 36 48.00% 1 1.33% 0 -
KELSO 1161 477 61 12.79% 94 19.71% 72 15.09% 232 48.64% 16 3.35% 2 0.42%
MORLEY 640 195 53 27.18% 36 18.46% 25 12.82% 73 37.44% 6 3.08% 2 1.03%
NEW HAMBURG 518 285 54 18.95% 53 18.60% 33 11.58% 138 48.42% 6 2.11% 1 0.35%
ORAN 1335 530 96 18.11% 86 16.23% 91 17.17% 245 46.23% 11 2.08% 1 0.19%
PERKINS 121 47 11 23.40% 11 23.40% 9 19.15% 14 29.79% 2 4.26% 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 742 116 15.63% 102 13.75% 81 10.92% 428 57.68% 10 1.35% 5 0.67%
CENTRAL POLL 0 21 4 19.05% 9 42.86% 3 14.29% 2 9.52% 3 14.29% 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 345 62 17.97% 61 17.68% 37 10.72% 178 51.59% 6 1.74% 1 0.29%
Total 25143 7014 1240 17.68% 1184 16.88% 848 12.09% 3557 50.71% 150 2.14% 35 0.50%



Statement of Votes Cast
 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

SCOTT COUNTY, MISSOURI
ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes WILL SCHARF

ANDREW
BAILEY

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes JASON SMITH

JAMES
SNIDER

GRANT
HEITHOLD

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1030 322 31.26% 708 68.74% 3464 1100 962 87.45% 83 7.55% 55 5.00%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 514 148 28.79% 366 71.21% 2540 546 488 89.38% 32 5.86% 26 4.76%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 224 76 33.93% 148 66.07% 1205 229 193 84.28% 23 10.04% 13 5.68%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 74 26 35.14% 48 64.86% 2044 78 58 74.36% 18 23.08% 2 2.56%
MINER 1525 365 117 32.05% 248 67.95% 1525 378 328 86.77% 34 8.99% 16 4.23%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 145 46 31.72% 99 68.28% 445 150 134 89.33% 14 9.33% 2 1.33%
BENTON 2026 640 192 30.00% 448 70.00% 2026 662 555 83.84% 57 8.61% 50 7.55%
BLODGETT 1569 465 160 34.41% 305 65.59% 1569 488 428 87.70% 46 9.43% 14 2.87%
CHAFFEE 2486 622 202 32.48% 420 67.52% 2486 646 546 84.52% 64 9.91% 36 5.57%
COMMERCE 459 159 62 38.99% 97 61.01% 459 165 138 83.64% 18 10.91% 9 5.45%
DIEHLSTADT 259 74 22 29.73% 52 70.27% 259 80 72 90.00% 5 6.25% 3 3.75%
KELSO 1161 466 181 38.84% 285 61.16% 1161 496 410 82.66% 48 9.68% 38 7.66%
MORLEY 640 191 55 28.80% 136 71.20% 640 200 161 80.50% 29 14.50% 10 5.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 283 88 31.10% 195 68.90% 518 291 251 86.25% 22 7.56% 18 6.19%
ORAN 1335 514 164 31.91% 350 68.09% 1335 545 453 83.12% 63 11.56% 29 5.32%
PERKINS 121 48 16 33.33% 32 66.67% 121 47 40 85.11% 6 12.77% 1 2.13%
SCOTT CITY 3346 712 261 36.66% 451 63.34% 3346 753 646 85.79% 69 9.16% 38 5.05%
CENTRAL POLL 0 21 5 23.81% 16 76.19% 0 22 15 68.18% 7 31.82% 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 345 92 26.67% 253 73.33% 0 358 309 86.31% 27 7.54% 22 6.15%
Total 25143 6892 2235 32.43% 4657 67.57% 25143 7234 6187 85.53% 665 9.19% 382 5.28%
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 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024
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ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 27
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JACOB
TURNER

JAMIE
BURGER

CHRISTINA
(CHRIS)
DODSON

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 148
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DAVID A
DOLAN

GARY
SENCIBOY

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1113 261 23.45% 651 58.49% 201 18.06% 3464 1119 786 70.24% 333 29.76%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 552 164 29.71% 330 59.78% 58 10.51% 2540 554 409 73.83% 145 26.17%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 227 84 37.00% 97 42.73% 46 20.26% 1205 233 154 66.09% 79 33.91%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 77 22 28.57% 42 54.55% 13 16.88% 2044 81 61 75.31% 20 24.69%
MINER 1525 373 122 32.71% 191 51.21% 60 16.09% 1525 375 219 58.40% 156 41.60%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 154 43 27.92% 90 58.44% 21 13.64% 445 152 80 52.63% 72 47.37%
BENTON 2026 698 125 17.91% 484 69.34% 89 12.75% 2026 689 409 59.36% 280 40.64%
BLODGETT 1569 507 141 27.81% 283 55.82% 83 16.37% 1569 503 276 54.87% 227 45.13%
CHAFFEE 2486 663 208 31.37% 360 54.30% 95 14.33% 2486 650 270 41.54% 380 58.46%
COMMERCE 459 168 39 23.21% 106 63.10% 23 13.69% 459 167 98 58.68% 69 41.32%
DIEHLSTADT 259 83 16 19.28% 52 62.65% 15 18.07% 259 80 43 53.75% 37 46.25%
KELSO 1161 521 132 25.34% 310 59.50% 79 15.16% 1161 492 260 52.85% 232 47.15%
MORLEY 640 209 64 30.62% 118 56.46% 27 12.92% 640 209 92 44.02% 117 55.98%
NEW HAMBURG 518 307 54 17.59% 229 74.59% 24 7.82% 518 305 197 64.59% 108 35.41%
ORAN 1335 583 203 34.82% 326 55.92% 54 9.26% 1335 579 235 40.59% 344 59.41%
PERKINS 121 48 18 37.50% 19 39.58% 11 22.92% 121 50 15 30.00% 35 70.00%
SCOTT CITY 3346 797 209 26.22% 433 54.33% 155 19.45% 3346 762 415 54.46% 347 45.54%
CENTRAL POLL 0 22 2 9.09% 18 81.82% 2 9.09% 0 22 14 63.64% 8 36.36%
ABSENTEE 0 381 65 17.06% 248 65.09% 68 17.85% 0 377 231 61.27% 146 38.73%
Total 25143 7483 1972 26.35% 4387 58.63% 1124 15.02% 25143 7399 4264 57.63% 3135 42.37%
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ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 33
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes ZAC HORACK

COMMISSION FIRST DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

WILL
WATSON

MICHAEL
WILLIAMS

DAVID F.
HOUGH

JOHN
KLUEPPEL

JIM SIMMONS
SR.

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 948 948 100.00% 3464 1125 139 12.36% 148 13.16% 396 35.20% 428 38.04% 14 1.24%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 476 476 100.00% 2540 555 63 11.35% 110 19.82% 241 43.42% 130 23.42% 11 1.98%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 195 195 100.00% 1205 226 38 16.81% 46 20.35% 74 32.74% 66 29.20% 2 0.88%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 68 68 100.00% 2044 79 8 10.13% 24 30.38% 30 37.97% 15 18.99% 2 2.53%
MINER 1525 322 322 100.00% 1525 374 54 14.44% 105 28.07% 124 33.16% 83 22.19% 8 2.14%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 124 124 100.00% 445 153 13 8.50% 43 28.10% 53 34.64% 37 24.18% 7 4.58%
BENTON 2026 606 606 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
BLODGETT 1569 432 432 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
CHAFFEE 2486 569 569 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
COMMERCE 459 142 142 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
DIEHLSTADT 259 74 74 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
KELSO 1161 442 442 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
MORLEY 640 179 179 100.00% 640 210 20 9.52% 90 42.86% 45 21.43% 33 15.71% 22 10.48%
NEW HAMBURG 518 254 254 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
ORAN 1335 473 473 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
PERKINS 121 41 41 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
SCOTT CITY 3346 698 698 100.00% - - - - - - - - - - - -
CENTRAL POLL 0 20 20 100.00% 0 9 1 11.11% 6 66.67% 1 11.11% 1 11.11% 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 319 319 100.00% 0 125 21 16.80% 17 13.60% 45 36.00% 37 29.60% 5 4.00%
Total 25143 6382 6382 100.00% 11863 2856 357 12.50% 589 20.62% 1009 35.33% 830 29.06% 71 2.49%
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ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

COMMISSION SECOND DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOSHUA
GLASTETTER

RANDY W.
SENCIBOY

CHASE
ASMUS

STEVE
MINNER

ROBERT
(BOB)
GRAVIETT

ROBERT
HINKEBEIN

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MINER - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BENTON 2026 689 65 9.43% 92 13.35% 325 47.17% 106 15.38% 20 2.90% 81 11.76%
BLODGETT 1569 505 59 11.68% 142 28.12% 71 14.06% 186 36.83% 17 3.37% 30 5.94%
CHAFFEE 2486 658 28 4.26% 73 11.09% 170 25.84% 13 1.98% 34 5.17% 340 51.67%
COMMERCE 459 162 18 11.11% 26 16.05% 68 41.98% 17 10.49% 2 1.23% 31 19.14%
DIEHLSTADT 259 79 11 13.92% 15 18.99% 16 20.25% 31 39.24% 2 2.53% 4 5.06%
KELSO 1161 520 62 11.92% 57 10.96% 182 35.00% 16 3.08% 35 6.73% 168 32.31%
MORLEY - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
NEW HAMBURG 518 311 57 18.33% 20 6.43% 149 47.91% 11 3.54% 11 3.54% 63 20.26%
ORAN 1335 583 5 0.86% 119 20.41% 307 52.66% 38 6.52% 64 10.98% 50 8.58%
PERKINS 121 50 0 - 24 48.00% 15 30.00% 1 2.00% 7 14.00% 3 6.00%
SCOTT CITY 3346 788 100 12.69% 82 10.41% 253 32.11% 31 3.93% 24 3.05% 298 37.82%
CENTRAL POLL 0 13 0 - 3 23.08% 6 46.15% 3 23.08% 0 - 1 7.69%
ABSENTEE 0 258 30 11.63% 29 11.24% 92 35.66% 21 8.14% 7 2.71% 79 30.62%
Total 13280 4616 435 9.42% 682 14.77% 1654 35.83% 474 10.27% 223 4.83% 1148 24.87%
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 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024
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ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

SHERIFF
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

WESLEY C.
(WES) DRURY

DERICK
WHEETLEY

HUNTER
JUDEN

ASSESSOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CARLA
ESSNER

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1133 273 24.10% 498 43.95% 362 31.95% 3464 977 977 100.00%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 553 164 29.66% 230 41.59% 159 28.75% 2540 488 488 100.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 236 59 25.00% 121 51.27% 56 23.73% 1205 202 202 100.00%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 79 23 29.11% 24 30.38% 32 40.51% 2044 67 67 100.00%
MINER 1525 380 73 19.21% 172 45.26% 135 35.53% 1525 328 328 100.00%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 159 37 23.27% 76 47.80% 46 28.93% 445 132 132 100.00%
BENTON 2026 694 188 27.09% 273 39.34% 233 33.57% 2026 608 608 100.00%
BLODGETT 1569 524 108 20.61% 245 46.76% 171 32.63% 1569 431 431 100.00%
CHAFFEE 2486 656 297 45.27% 159 24.24% 200 30.49% 2486 578 578 100.00%
COMMERCE 459 169 64 37.87% 77 45.56% 28 16.57% 459 148 148 100.00%
DIEHLSTADT 259 85 21 24.71% 22 25.88% 42 49.41% 259 69 69 100.00%
KELSO 1161 529 350 66.16% 103 19.47% 76 14.37% 1161 456 456 100.00%
MORLEY 640 212 21 9.91% 41 19.34% 150 70.75% 640 185 185 100.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 312 150 48.08% 97 31.09% 65 20.83% 518 279 279 100.00%
ORAN 1335 584 150 25.68% 228 39.04% 206 35.27% 1335 491 491 100.00%
PERKINS 121 49 7 14.29% 14 28.57% 28 57.14% 121 45 45 100.00%
SCOTT CITY 3346 805 413 51.30% 198 24.60% 194 24.10% 3346 715 715 100.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 22 3 13.64% 11 50.00% 8 36.36% 0 21 21 100.00%
ABSENTEE 0 384 152 39.58% 136 35.42% 96 25.00% 0 337 337 100.00%
Total 25143 7565 2553 33.75% 2725 36.02% 2287 30.23% 25143 6557 6557 100.00%
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ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

CORONER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN CODY
CAUDLE

SCOTT
BRANAM

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KAREN R.
DIRNBERGER

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1077 431 40.02% 646 59.98% 3464 951 951 100.00%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 536 219 40.86% 317 59.14% 2540 478 478 100.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 230 97 42.17% 133 57.83% 1205 204 204 100.00%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 79 34 43.04% 45 56.96% 2044 64 64 100.00%
MINER 1525 365 185 50.68% 180 49.32% 1525 323 323 100.00%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 146 88 60.27% 58 39.73% 445 123 123 100.00%
BENTON 2026 654 379 57.95% 275 42.05% 2026 601 601 100.00%
BLODGETT 1569 494 284 57.49% 210 42.51% 1569 426 426 100.00%
CHAFFEE 2486 636 288 45.28% 348 54.72% 2486 585 585 100.00%
COMMERCE 459 156 72 46.15% 84 53.85% 459 143 143 100.00%
DIEHLSTADT 259 81 19 23.46% 62 76.54% 259 72 72 100.00%
KELSO 1161 478 231 48.33% 247 51.67% 1161 450 450 100.00%
MORLEY 640 205 161 78.54% 44 21.46% 640 173 173 100.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 283 165 58.30% 118 41.70% 518 267 267 100.00%
ORAN 1335 575 506 88.00% 69 12.00% 1335 500 500 100.00%
PERKINS 121 48 31 64.58% 17 35.42% 121 47 47 100.00%
SCOTT CITY 3346 737 326 44.23% 411 55.77% 3346 708 708 100.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 22 12 54.55% 10 45.45% 0 21 21 100.00%
ABSENTEE 0 362 209 57.73% 153 42.27% 0 320 320 100.00%
Total 25143 7164 3737 52.16% 3427 47.84% 25143 6456 6456 100.00%
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US SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes KARLA MAY

DECEMBER L.
HARMON

LUCAS
KUNCE MITA BISWAS

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 125 55 44.00% 17 13.60% 46 36.80% 7 5.60%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 60 30 50.00% 2 3.33% 25 41.67% 3 5.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 62 37 59.68% 5 8.06% 19 30.65% 1 1.61%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 120 66 55.00% 29 24.17% 22 18.33% 3 2.50%
MINER 1525 27 13 48.15% 3 11.11% 9 33.33% 2 7.41%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 31 18 58.06% 4 12.90% 9 29.03% 0 -
BENTON 2026 28 10 35.71% 10 35.71% 7 25.00% 1 3.57%
BLODGETT 1569 22 8 36.36% 1 4.55% 11 50.00% 2 9.09%
CHAFFEE 2486 53 20 37.74% 12 22.64% 20 37.74% 1 1.89%
COMMERCE 459 10 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 7 70.00% 0 -
DIEHLSTADT 259 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 - 0 -
KELSO 1161 24 8 33.33% 6 25.00% 10 41.67% 0 -
MORLEY 640 19 6 31.58% 4 21.05% 8 42.11% 1 5.26%
NEW HAMBURG 518 10 5 50.00% 0 - 5 50.00% 0 -
ORAN 1335 10 9 90.00% 0 - 1 10.00% 0 -
PERKINS 121 8 6 75.00% 1 12.50% 1 12.50% 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 77 28 36.36% 11 14.29% 37 48.05% 1 1.30%
CENTRAL POLL 0 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 42 20 47.62% 4 9.52% 18 42.86% 0 -
Total 25143 732 344 46.99% 111 15.16% 255 34.84% 22 3.01%
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GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ERIC
MORRISON

CRYSTAL
QUADE

SHERYL
GLADNEY

HOLLIS L
LASTER MIKE HAMRA

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 124 24 19.35% 40 32.26% 12 9.68% 6 4.84% 42 33.87%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 61 13 21.31% 25 40.98% 4 6.56% 2 3.28% 17 27.87%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 63 12 19.05% 15 23.81% 6 9.52% 5 7.94% 25 39.68%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 124 20 16.13% 30 24.19% 18 14.52% 9 7.26% 47 37.90%
MINER 1525 28 3 10.71% 10 35.71% 4 14.29% 2 7.14% 9 32.14%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 30 8 26.67% 4 13.33% 5 16.67% 3 10.00% 10 33.33%
BENTON 2026 28 4 14.29% 12 42.86% 3 10.71% 1 3.57% 8 28.57%
BLODGETT 1569 21 3 14.29% 7 33.33% 0 - 2 9.52% 9 42.86%
CHAFFEE 2486 53 11 20.75% 19 35.85% 3 5.66% 4 7.55% 16 30.19%
COMMERCE 459 10 3 30.00% 3 30.00% 0 - 1 10.00% 3 30.00%
DIEHLSTADT 259 4 0 - 4 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
KELSO 1161 25 9 36.00% 8 32.00% 3 12.00% 0 - 5 20.00%
MORLEY 640 18 5 27.78% 7 38.89% 2 11.11% 1 5.56% 3 16.67%
NEW HAMBURG 518 11 5 45.45% 1 9.09% 0 - 0 - 5 45.45%
ORAN 1335 11 2 18.18% 1 9.09% 3 27.27% 0 - 5 45.45%
PERKINS 121 7 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 2 28.57%
SCOTT CITY 3346 79 15 18.99% 34 43.04% 4 5.06% 7 8.86% 19 24.05%
CENTRAL POLL 0 1 0 - 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 41 9 21.95% 12 29.27% 4 9.76% 6 14.63% 10 24.39%
Total 25143 739 147 19.89% 235 31.80% 72 9.74% 50 6.77% 235 31.80%
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RICHARD
BROWN

ANASTASIA
SYES

SECRETARY OF STATE
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MONIQUE
WILLIAMS

BARBARA
PHIFER

HALEY
JACOBSON

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 120 65 54.17% 55 45.83% 3464 120 56 46.67% 34 28.33% 30 25.00%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 61 33 54.10% 28 45.90% 2540 59 27 45.76% 16 27.12% 16 27.12%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 60 38 63.33% 22 36.67% 1205 60 21 35.00% 20 33.33% 19 31.67%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 119 54 45.38% 65 54.62% 2044 118 69 58.47% 33 27.97% 16 13.56%
MINER 1525 26 11 42.31% 15 57.69% 1525 26 7 26.92% 12 46.15% 7 26.92%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 31 22 70.97% 9 29.03% 445 30 16 53.33% 6 20.00% 8 26.67%
BENTON 2026 27 18 66.67% 9 33.33% 2026 27 6 22.22% 12 44.44% 9 33.33%
BLODGETT 1569 20 11 55.00% 9 45.00% 1569 20 4 20.00% 8 40.00% 8 40.00%
CHAFFEE 2486 52 36 69.23% 16 30.77% 2486 52 9 17.31% 31 59.62% 12 23.08%
COMMERCE 459 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00% 459 10 1 10.00% 7 70.00% 2 20.00%
DIEHLSTADT 259 4 0 - 4 100.00% 259 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
KELSO 1161 24 17 70.83% 7 29.17% 1161 25 9 36.00% 7 28.00% 9 36.00%
MORLEY 640 19 13 68.42% 6 31.58% 640 18 8 44.44% 6 33.33% 4 22.22%
NEW HAMBURG 518 11 9 81.82% 2 18.18% 518 10 4 40.00% 2 20.00% 4 40.00%
ORAN 1335 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00% 1335 11 2 18.18% 6 54.55% 3 27.27%
PERKINS 121 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57% 121 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 76 52 68.42% 24 31.58% 3346 76 18 23.68% 39 51.32% 19 25.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 39 23 58.97% 16 41.03% 0 42 13 30.95% 19 45.24% 10 23.81%
Total 25143 717 421 58.72% 296 41.28% 25143 715 276 38.60% 262 36.64% 177 24.76%
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SCOTT COUNTY, MISSOURI
ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

STATE TREASURER
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARK
OSMACK

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ELAD
JONATHAN
GROSS

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RANDI
McCALLIAN

FRANKLIN
DELANO
ROTH II

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 116 116 100.00% 3464 114 114 100.00% 3464 123 89 72.36% 34 27.64%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 60 60 100.00% 2540 59 59 100.00% 2540 58 44 75.86% 14 24.14%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 56 56 100.00% 1205 61 61 100.00% 1205 63 38 60.32% 25 39.68%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 107 107 100.00% 2044 106 106 100.00% 2044 117 78 66.67% 39 33.33%
MINER 1525 24 24 100.00% 1525 22 22 100.00% 1525 25 15 60.00% 10 40.00%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 26 26 100.00% 445 28 28 100.00% 445 29 26 89.66% 3 10.34%
BENTON 2026 25 25 100.00% 2026 26 26 100.00% 2026 28 18 64.29% 10 35.71%
BLODGETT 1569 21 21 100.00% 1569 21 21 100.00% 1569 19 15 78.95% 4 21.05%
CHAFFEE 2486 51 51 100.00% 2486 50 50 100.00% 2486 54 45 83.33% 9 16.67%
COMMERCE 459 10 10 100.00% 459 10 10 100.00% 459 9 3 33.33% 6 66.67%
DIEHLSTADT 259 4 4 100.00% 259 4 4 100.00% 259 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
KELSO 1161 21 21 100.00% 1161 22 22 100.00% 1161 25 18 72.00% 7 28.00%
MORLEY 640 17 17 100.00% 640 18 18 100.00% 640 18 15 83.33% 3 16.67%
NEW HAMBURG 518 10 10 100.00% 518 10 10 100.00% 518 10 7 70.00% 3 30.00%
ORAN 1335 11 11 100.00% 1335 10 10 100.00% 1335 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
PERKINS 121 7 7 100.00% 121 7 7 100.00% 121 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
SCOTT CITY 3346 73 73 100.00% 3346 74 74 100.00% 3346 76 42 55.26% 34 44.74%
CENTRAL POLL 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 38 38 100.00% 0 40 40 100.00% 0 40 26 65.00% 14 35.00%
Total 25143 678 678 100.00% 25143 683 683 100.00% 25143 717 495 69.04% 222 30.96%



Statement of Votes Cast
 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

SCOTT COUNTY, MISSOURI
ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

COMMISSION SECOND
DISTRICT

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RICK
VANDEVEN

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JASMINE
SALES

CONSTANCE
E. BRANION WRITE IN

US SENATOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes W.C. YOUNG

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH - - - - 3464 104 65 62.50% 39 37.50% 0 - 3464 0 0 -
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH - - - - 2540 60 34 56.67% 25 41.67% 1 1.67% 2540 1 1 100.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD - - - - 1205 55 33 60.00% 22 40.00% 0 - 1205 0 0 -
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH - - - - 2044 116 79 68.10% 36 31.03% 1 0.86% 2044 2 2 100.00%
MINER - - - - 1525 26 13 50.00% 12 46.15% 1 3.85% 1525 0 0 -
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL - - - - - - - - - - - - 445 0 0 -
BENTON 2026 27 27 100.00% - - - - - - - - 2026 0 0 -
BLODGETT 1569 22 22 100.00% - - - - - - - - 1569 0 0 -
CHAFFEE 2486 53 53 100.00% - - - - - - - - 2486 0 0 -
COMMERCE 459 9 9 100.00% - - - - - - - - 459 0 0 -
DIEHLSTADT 259 4 4 100.00% - - - - - - - - 259 0 0 -
KELSO 1161 22 22 100.00% - - - - - - - - 1161 1 1 100.00%
MORLEY - - - - - - - - - - - - 640 1 1 100.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 9 9 100.00% - - - - - - - - 518 0 0 -
ORAN 1335 10 10 100.00% - - - - - - - - 1335 1 1 100.00%
PERKINS 121 7 7 100.00% - - - - - - - - 121 0 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 74 74 100.00% - - - - - - - - 3346 2 2 100.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 0 0 - 0 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 14 14 100.00% 0 15 11 73.33% 4 26.67% 0 - 0 1 1 100.00%
Total 13280 251 251 100.00% 10778 377 236 62.60% 138 36.60% 3 0.80% 25143 9 9 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

SCOTT COUNTY, MISSOURI
ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes BILL SLANTZ

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes KEN IVERSON

SECRETARY OF STATE
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CARL
HERMAN
FREESE

STATE TREASURER
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN A.
HARTWIG, JR.

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 0 0 - 3464 0 0 - 3464 0 0 - 3464 0 0 -
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 1 1 100.00% 2540 1 1 100.00% 2540 1 1 100.00% 2540 1 1 100.00%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 0 0 - 1205 0 0 - 1205 0 0 - 1205 0 0 -
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 2 2 100.00% 2044 2 2 100.00% 2044 2 2 100.00% 2044 2 2 100.00%
MINER 1525 0 0 - 1525 0 0 - 1525 0 0 - 1525 0 0 -
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 0 0 - 445 0 0 - 445 0 0 - 445 0 0 -
BENTON 2026 0 0 - 2026 0 0 - 2026 0 0 - 2026 0 0 -
BLODGETT 1569 0 0 - 1569 0 0 - 1569 0 0 - 1569 0 0 -
CHAFFEE 2486 0 0 - 2486 0 0 - 2486 0 0 - 2486 0 0 -
COMMERCE 459 0 0 - 459 0 0 - 459 0 0 - 459 0 0 -
DIEHLSTADT 259 0 0 - 259 0 0 - 259 0 0 - 259 0 0 -
KELSO 1161 1 1 100.00% 1161 1 1 100.00% 1161 1 1 100.00% 1161 1 1 100.00%
MORLEY 640 1 1 100.00% 640 1 1 100.00% 640 1 1 100.00% 640 1 1 100.00%
NEW HAMBURG 518 0 0 - 518 0 0 - 518 0 0 - 518 0 0 -
ORAN 1335 1 1 100.00% 1335 1 1 100.00% 1335 1 1 100.00% 1335 1 1 100.00%
PERKINS 121 0 0 - 121 0 0 - 121 0 0 - 121 0 0 -
SCOTT CITY 3346 2 2 100.00% 3346 2 2 100.00% 3346 2 2 100.00% 3346 2 2 100.00%
CENTRAL POLL 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00%
Total 25143 9 9 100.00% 25143 9 9 100.00% 25143 9 9 100.00% 25143 9 9 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 PRIMARY ELECTION - TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024

SCOTT COUNTY, MISSOURI
ELECTION RESULTS

OFFICIAL

Date: 8/9/2024
Time: 12:47:06 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RYAN L.
MUNRO

US REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 8

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JAKE
DAWSON

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 0 0 - 3464 0 0 - 3464 1244 532 42.77% 712 57.23%
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 1 1 100.00% 2540 1 1 100.00% 2540 608 249 40.95% 359 59.05%
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 0 0 - 1205 0 0 - 1205 300 145 48.33% 155 51.67%
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 2 2 100.00% 2044 2 2 100.00% 2044 199 116 58.29% 83 41.71%
MINER 1525 0 0 - 1525 0 0 - 1525 405 188 46.42% 217 53.58%
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 0 0 - 445 0 0 - 445 176 79 44.89% 97 55.11%
BENTON 2026 0 0 - 2026 0 0 - 2026 715 313 43.78% 402 56.22%
BLODGETT 1569 0 0 - 1569 0 0 - 1569 537 234 43.58% 303 56.42%
CHAFFEE 2486 0 0 - 2486 0 0 - 2486 714 307 43.00% 407 57.00%
COMMERCE 459 0 0 - 459 0 0 - 459 177 71 40.11% 106 59.89%
DIEHLSTADT 259 0 0 - 259 0 0 - 259 87 31 35.63% 56 64.37%
KELSO 1161 1 1 100.00% 1161 1 1 100.00% 1161 539 217 40.26% 322 59.74%
MORLEY 640 1 1 100.00% 640 1 1 100.00% 640 223 115 51.57% 108 48.43%
NEW HAMBURG 518 0 0 - 518 0 0 - 518 314 155 49.36% 159 50.64%
ORAN 1335 1 1 100.00% 1335 1 1 100.00% 1335 584 261 44.69% 323 55.31%
PERKINS 121 0 0 - 121 0 0 - 121 58 23 39.66% 35 60.34%
SCOTT CITY 3346 2 2 100.00% 3346 2 2 100.00% 3346 886 368 41.53% 518 58.47%
CENTRAL POLL 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 24 13 54.17% 11 45.83%
ABSENTEE 0 1 1 100.00% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 420 190 45.24% 230 54.76%
Total 25143 9 9 100.00% 25143 9 9 100.00% 25143 8210 3607 43.93% 4603 56.07%
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ELECTION RESULTS
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Date: 8/9/2024
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

SCOTT COUNTY RURAL FPD PROPOSITION
SAFETY

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jursidiction Wide
WD-1 TRINITY GOSPEL CHURCH 3464 1223 586 47.91% 637 52.09% - - - - - -
WD-2 1ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 2540 609 309 50.74% 300 49.26% - - - - - -
WD-3 1ST ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1205 298 143 47.99% 155 52.01% - - - - - -
WD-4 CBC FAMILY LIFE OUTREACH 2044 192 82 42.71% 110 57.29% - - - - - -
MINER 1525 397 204 51.39% 193 48.61% - - - - - -
SCOTT CENTRAL SCHOOL 445 180 72 40.00% 108 60.00% 284 119 60 50.42% 59 49.58%
BENTON 2026 704 374 53.12% 330 46.88% 388 140 95 67.86% 45 32.14%
BLODGETT 1569 525 223 42.48% 302 57.52% 1484 510 329 64.51% 181 35.49%
CHAFFEE 2486 708 358 50.56% 350 49.44% - - - - - -
COMMERCE 459 176 77 43.75% 99 56.25% - - - - - -
DIEHLSTADT 259 82 38 46.34% 44 53.66% 5 1 0 - 1 100.00%
KELSO 1161 532 274 51.50% 258 48.50% - - - - - -
MORLEY 640 224 112 50.00% 112 50.00% 640 227 164 72.25% 63 27.75%
NEW HAMBURG 518 315 151 47.94% 164 52.06% - - - - - -
ORAN 1335 580 261 45.00% 319 55.00% 126 63 40 63.49% 23 36.51%
PERKINS 121 57 25 43.86% 32 56.14% 9 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
SCOTT CITY 3346 877 449 51.20% 428 48.80% - - - - - -
CENTRAL POLL 0 24 16 66.67% 8 33.33% 0 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11%
ABSENTEE 0 415 195 46.99% 220 53.01% 0 46 22 47.83% 24 52.17%
Total 25143 8118 3949 48.64% 4169 51.36% 2936 1121 723 64.50% 398 35.50%


